@

AGLNDA

MINUTES - September 13, 1982, September 15, 1982, September 2(,

and September 29, 1982.

FINANCIAL REPORT - September, 1982

REGULAR BUSINESS

1.

2.

3.

4.

Guardian Corporation Proposal
Seaway Boat Ramp - P. Auer
Renting of House on Adjacent Property - Clerk Borchik

Tractor Purchase - Clerk Borchik

PUBLIC REQUESTS WILL BE HEARD AT THIS TIME

COMMITTEE REPORTS

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

Streets/Sidewalks/Neighborhood Watch - Councilman Davis

Parks/Beautification/Enviroment - Councilwoman Kelley
Finance
Waterfront /Bayou/Civil Defense - Councilman Perry

Utilities - Mayor Usrey

ATTORNEY'S REPORT

CORRESPONDENCE

1.

2.

City of Cocoa Beach Letter - Community Services Tax

TOWN COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING OCTOBER 18 1982
SILENT PRAYER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG
ROLL CALL Mayor Usrey

Councilman Davis

Councilwoman Kelley

Councilman Perry

Councilman Wade

1982

Blue Ribbon Marina Committee Letter - Meeting October 19,/0,21

CLERK'S REPORT

MAYOR'S ANNOUNCEMENTS

1

Town Picnic tomorrow night, 6:30 at Laguna Park



